
※Applicable as of April 1st, 2025 （Tax excluded）

No. Instrument List Self-Use Op. Training Tech. Service Self-Use Op. Training Tech. Service Self-Use Op. Training Tech. Service 

NM-661 EB Lithography [JBX-8100FS] ¥13,000 ¥16,200 ¥24,000 ¥30,400 ¥29,500 ¥37,500

NM-635 EB Lithography [ELS-BODEN100] ¥8,600 ¥11,800 ¥15,200 ¥21,600 ¥18,500 ¥26,500

NM-603 Laser Lithography [DWL66+] ¥6,400 ¥9,600 ¥10,800 ¥17,200 ¥13,000 ¥21,000

NM-636 Maskless Lithography [DL-1000] ¥4,200 ¥7,400 ¥6,400 ¥12,800 ¥7,500 ¥15,500

NM-604 Maskless Lithography [DL-1000/NC2P] ¥6,400 ¥9,600 ¥10,800 ¥17,200 ¥13,000 ¥21,000

NM-660 Maskless Lithography [MLA150] ¥6,400 ¥9,600 ¥10,800 ¥17,200 ¥13,000 ¥21,000

NM-605 H2O Plasma Cleaner [AQ-500 #1] ¥4,200 ¥7,400 ¥6,400 ¥12,800 ¥7,500 ¥15,500

NM-638 H2O Plasma Cleaner [AQ-500 #2] ¥4,200 ¥7,400 ¥6,400 ¥12,800 ¥7,500 ¥15,500

NM-606 UV Ozone Cleaner [UV-1] ¥4,200 ¥7,400 ¥6,400 ¥12,800 ¥7,500 ¥15,500

NM-668 Steam Two-Fluid Cleaning System [SSM101] ¥4,200 ¥7,400 ¥10,600 ¥6,400 ¥12,800 ¥19,200 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500

NM-608 Sputter [JSP-8000] ¥4,200 ¥7,400 ¥6,400 ¥12,800 ¥7,500 ¥15,500

NM-641 Sputter [CFS-4EP-LL #2] ¥4,200 ¥7,400 ¥6,400 ¥12,800 ¥7,500 ¥15,500

NM-607 Sputter [CFS-4EP-LL #3] ¥4,200 ¥7,400 ¥6,400 ¥12,800 ¥7,500 ¥15,500

NM-664 Sputter [CFS-4EP-LL #4] ¥4,200 ¥7,400 ¥6,400 ¥12,800 ¥7,500 ¥15,500

NM-610 EB Evaporator [RDEB-1206K] ¥4,200 ¥7,400 ¥6,400 ¥12,800 ¥7,500 ¥15,500

NM-609 EB Evaporator [ADS-E86] ¥4,200 ¥7,400 ¥6,400 ¥12,800 ¥7,500 ¥15,500

NM-665 EB Evaporator [ADS-E810] ¥4,200 ¥7,400 ¥6,400 ¥12,800 ¥7,500 ¥15,500

NM-644 ALD [SUNALE R-150] ¥4,200 ¥7,400 ¥6,400 ¥12,800 ¥7,500 ¥15,500

NM-611 ALD [AD-230LP] ¥4,200 ¥7,400 ¥6,400 ¥12,800 ¥7,500 ¥15,500

NM-633 SiO2 PECVD [PD-220NL] ¥4,200 ¥7,400 ¥6,400 ¥12,800 ¥7,500 ¥15,500

NM-612 SiN PECVD [PD-220NL] ¥4,200 ¥7,400 ¥6,400 ¥12,800 ¥7,500 ¥15,500

NM-614 CCP-RIE [RIE-200NL] ¥4,200 ¥7,400 ¥6,400 ¥12,800 ¥7,500 ¥15,500

NM-615 ICP-RIE [RIE-101iPH] ¥4,200 ¥7,400 ¥6,400 ¥12,800 ¥7,500 ¥15,500

NM-617 ICP-RIE [RV-APS-SE] ¥6,400 ¥9,600 ¥10,800 ¥17,200 ¥13,000 ¥21,000

NM-645 ICP-RIE [CE300I] ¥4,200 ¥7,400 ¥6,400 ¥12,800 ¥7,500 ¥15,500

NM-616 Si Deep RIE [ASE-SRE] ¥4,200 ¥7,400 ¥6,400 ¥12,800 ¥7,500 ¥15,500

NM-618 ALE [PlasmaPro 100 ALE] ¥4,200 ¥7,400 ¥6,400 ¥12,800 ¥7,500 ¥15,500

NM-662 ICP-RIE [Spica] ¥6,400 ¥9,600 ¥10,800 ¥17,200 ¥13,000 ¥21,000

NM-669 Ion Beam Milling System [16IBE-NIMS_SS] ¥6,400 ¥9,600 ¥10,800 ¥17,200 ¥13,000 ¥21,000

NM-619 RTA [RTP-6 #2] ¥4,200 ¥7,400 ¥6,400 ¥12,800 ¥7,500 ¥15,500

NM-634 RTA [RTP-6 #3] ¥4,200 ¥7,400 ¥6,400 ¥12,800 ¥7,500 ¥15,500

NM-621 FE-SEM [S-4800] ¥4,200 ¥7,400 ¥6,400 ¥12,800 ¥7,500 ¥15,500

NM-647 FE-SEM+EDX [S-4800] ¥6,400 ¥9,600 ¥10,800 ¥17,200 ¥13,000 ¥21,000

NM-648 FE-SEM+EDX [SU8000] ¥6,400 ¥9,600 ¥10,800 ¥17,200 ¥13,000 ¥21,000

NM-649 FE-SEM+EDX [SU8230] ¥6,400 ¥9,600 ¥10,800 ¥17,200 ¥13,000 ¥21,000

NM-667 FE-SEM+EDX [JSM-IT800] ¥4,200 ¥7,400 ¥10,600 ¥6,400 ¥12,800 ¥19,200 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500

NM-650 Tabletop SEM+EDX [TM3000] ¥4,200 ¥7,400 ¥6,400 ¥12,800 ¥7,500 ¥15,500

NM-622 SPM [Jupiter XR] ¥4,200 ¥7,400 ¥6,400 ¥12,800 ¥7,500 ¥15,500

NM-623 Laser Microscope [LEXT OLS4000] ¥4,200 ¥7,400 ¥6,400 ¥12,800 ¥7,500 ¥15,500

NM-626 SurFace ProFilometer [Dektak XT-A #1] ¥4,200 ¥7,400 ¥6,400 ¥12,800 ¥7,500 ¥15,500

NM-666 SurFace ProFilometer [Dektak XT-A #2] ¥4,200 ¥7,400 ¥6,400 ¥12,800 ¥7,500 ¥15,500

NM-625 Ellipsometer [MARY-102FM] ¥4,200 ¥7,400 ¥6,400 ¥12,800 ¥7,500 ¥15,500

NM-655 Spectroscopic Ellipsometer [M2000] ¥4,200 ¥7,400 ¥6,400 ¥12,800 ¥7,500 ¥15,500

NM-663 Spectroscopic Ellipsometer [UNECS-2000A] ¥4,200 ¥7,400 ¥6,400 ¥12,800 ¥7,500 ¥15,500

NM-624 Optical Film Mapper [F54-XY-200-UV] ¥4,200 ¥7,400 ¥6,400 ¥12,800 ¥7,500 ¥15,500

NM-628 Thin-Film Stress Tester [FLX-2000-A] ¥4,200 ¥7,400 ¥6,400 ¥12,800 ¥7,500 ¥15,500

NM-629 Dicing Saw [DAD322]

NM-656 Dicing Saw [DAD3220]

NM-630 Room Temp. Prober [MX-200/B] ¥4,200 ¥7,400 ¥6,400 ¥12,800 ¥7,500 ¥15,500

NM-659 Wire Bonder [7476D #1]

NM-632 Wire Bonder [7476D #2]

*1　Capital stock less than 100 million yen = small to medium-sized enterprise

*2　Capital stock over 100 million yen = large enterprise

NIMS Nanofabrication Unit Price Table （ARIM：Data Provision）

Academia・Start-ups Small to Medium Enterprises*1 Large Enterprises*2



※Applicable as of April 1st, 2025 （Tax excluded）

No. Instrument List Self-Use Op. Training Tech. Service Self-Use Op. Training Tech. Service Self-Use Op. Training Tech. Service 

NM-661 EB Lithography [JBX-8100FS] ¥18,500 ¥23,300 ¥28,100 ¥29,500 ¥37,500 ¥45,500 ¥57,000 ¥73,000 ¥89,000

NM-635 EB Lithography [ELS-BODEN100] ¥11,900 ¥16,700 ¥21,500 ¥18,500 ¥26,500 ¥34,500 ¥35,000 ¥51,000 ¥67,000

NM-603 Laser Lithography [DWL66+] ¥8,600 ¥13,400 ¥18,200 ¥13,000 ¥21,000 ¥29,000 ¥24,000 ¥40,000 ¥56,000

NM-636 Maskless Lithography [DL-1000] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-604 Maskless Lithography [DL-1000/NC2P] ¥8,600 ¥13,400 ¥18,200 ¥13,000 ¥21,000 ¥29,000 ¥24,000 ¥40,000 ¥56,000

NM-660 Maskless Lithography [MLA150] ¥8,600 ¥13,400 ¥18,200 ¥13,000 ¥21,000 ¥29,000 ¥24,000 ¥40,000 ¥56,000

NM-605 H2O Plasma Cleaner [AQ-500 #1] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-638 H2O Plasma Cleaner [AQ-500 #2] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-606 UV Ozone Cleaner [UV-1] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-668 Steam Two-Fluid Cleaning System [SSM101] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-608 Sputter [JSP-8000] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-641 Sputter [CFS-4EP-LL #2] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-607 Sputter [CFS-4EP-LL #3] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-664 Sputter [CFS-4EP-LL #4] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-610 EB Evaporator [RDEB-1206K] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-609 EB Evaporator [ADS-E86] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-665 EB Evaporator [ADS-E810] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-644 ALD [SUNALE R-150] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-611 ALD [AD-230LP] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-633 SiO2 PECVD [PD-220NL] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-612 SiN PECVD [PD-220NL] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-614 CCP-RIE [RIE-200NL] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-615 ICP-RIE [RIE-101iPH] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-617 ICP-RIE [RV-APS-SE] ¥8,600 ¥13,400 ¥18,200 ¥13,000 ¥21,000 ¥29,000 ¥24,000 ¥40,000 ¥56,000

NM-645 ICP-RIE [CE300I] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-616 Si Deep RIE [ASE-SRE] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-618 ALE [PlasmaPro 100 ALE] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-662 ICP-RIE [Spica] ¥8,600 ¥13,400 ¥18,200 ¥13,000 ¥21,000 ¥29,000 ¥24,000 ¥40,000 ¥56,000

NM-669 Ion Beam Milling System [16IBE-NIMS_SS] ¥8,600 ¥13,400 ¥18,200 ¥13,000 ¥21,000 ¥29,000 ¥24,000 ¥40,000 ¥56,000

NM-619 RTA [RTP-6 #2] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-634 RTA [RTP-6 #3] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-621 FE-SEM [S-4800] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-647 FE-SEM+EDX [S-4800] ¥8,600 ¥13,400 ¥18,200 ¥13,000 ¥21,000 ¥29,000 ¥24,000 ¥40,000 ¥56,000

NM-648 FE-SEM+EDX [SU8000] ¥8,600 ¥13,400 ¥18,200 ¥13,000 ¥21,000 ¥29,000 ¥24,000 ¥40,000 ¥56,000

NM-649 FE-SEM+EDX [SU8230] ¥8,600 ¥13,400 ¥18,200 ¥13,000 ¥21,000 ¥29,000 ¥24,000 ¥40,000 ¥56,000

NM-667 FE-SEM+EDX [JSM-IT800] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-650 Tabletop SEM+EDX [TM3000] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-622 SPM [Jupiter XR] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-623 Laser Microscope [LEXT OLS4000] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-626 SurFace ProFilometer [Dektak XT-A #1] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-666 SurFace ProFilometer [Dektak XT-A #2] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-625 Ellipsometer [MARY-102FM] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-655 Spectroscopic Ellipsometer [M2000] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-663 Spectroscopic Ellipsometer [UNECS-2000A] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-624 Optical Film Mapper [F54-XY-200-UV] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-628 Thin-Film Stress Tester [FLX-2000-A] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-629 Dicing Saw [DAD322] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-656 Dicing Saw [DAD3220] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-630 Room Temp. Prober [MX-200/B] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-659 Wire Bonder [7476D #1] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

NM-632 Wire Bonder [7476D #2] ¥5,300 ¥10,100 ¥14,900 ¥7,500 ¥15,500 ¥23,500 ¥13,000 ¥29,000 ¥45,000

*1　Capital stock less than 100 million yen = small to medium-sized enterprise

*2　Capital stock over 100 million yen = large enterprise

NIMS Nanofabrication Unit Price Table （ARIM：No Data Provision）

Academia・Start-ups Small to Medium Enterprises*1 Large Enterprises*2


